Schulbusfahrplan Bergregion

Schuljahr 24/25

12. August 2024 - 05. Juli 2025

Schulbus: Thomas Oberlin 079 639 05 50 / Gramiger AG: Claudia Gramiger 079 371 80 06

Schulgemeinde Litisburg

Haltestellen

Mo - Fr

Oberstufe

Mo - Fr

Mo - Fr
KiGa 1

Mo - Fr
KiGa+1-3.Kl.
Tufterschwil

Mo - Fr

Mo - Fr
Oberstufe
Gramiger

MO Di Do Fr
Oberstufe

Mo Di Do Fr

Di Do Fr

Mo Di Do

Mo Di Do Fr
Oberstufe

Fahrt zur Schule

Griebli

Winzenberg

06.35 ab

07.40 ab

08.40 ab

13.05 ab

13.20 ab

Wildenhof

Herrensberg

07.45 ab

13.25 ab

Rimensberg

Tufertschwil

06.40 ab

07.50 ab

08.45 ab

13.10 ab

13.30 ab

Altegg/Steig

Dorf MZG

06.45 an

13.15an

Schulhaus

07.55 an

08.50 an

13.35 an

Anschluss Kurs Postauto

Dorf MZG |

06.49 ab

13.19 ab

Fahrt nach Hause

Dorf MZG

12.00 ab

Schulhaus

11.47 ab

11.55 ab

15.30 ab

16.40 ab

17.30 ab

Altegg/Steig

11.52 an

Tufertschwil

11.50 an

12.05 an

15.35 an

16.45 an

17.35 an

Griuebli

12.00 an

Winzenberg

12.02 an

12.10 an

15.40 an

16.50 an

17.40 an

Wildenhof

Herrensberg

12.05 an

15.42 an

16.55 an

Rimensberg

12.10 an

15.45 an




